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1 Azhar Afridi Hidayat ullah M 20/10/2003 Khyber 901 1100 2018 81.91 899 1100 2020 899 81.73 19 50 38.00 8.19 40.86 15.2 64.25
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

2 Shokaib Ahmad Muhammad Munir Khan M 20/8/2002 Swabi 863 1100 2018 78.45 806 1100 2020 806 73.27 23 50 46.00 7.85 36.64 18.4 62.88
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

3 Muhammad Salman Zameel M M 2-Dec Charsadda 760 1100 2018 69.09 798 1100 2020 798 72.55 23 50 46.00 6.91 36.27 18.4 61.58
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

4 Usman Ali Nosher Khan M 10/7/2002 Charsadda 788 1100 2018 71.64 798 1100 2020 798 72.55 22 50 44.00 7.16 36.27 17.6 61.04
ON WAITING 

5 Wajeeha Shah Syed Johar Shah F 4/1/2001 Mardan 809 1100 2018 73.55 828 1100 2020 828 75.27 20 50 40.00 7.35 37.64 16 60.99
ON WAITING 

6 UMAIR AHMAD BAHADUR SHAH M 13-02-2003 SWABI 915 1100 2018 83.18 788 1100 2020 788 71.64 20 50 40.00 8.32 35.82 16 60.14
ON WAITING 

7 Somia Gulzar Gulzar Ali F 1/4/2001 Swabi 789 1100 2017 71.73 767 1100 767 69.73 22 50 44.00 7.17 34.86 17.6 59.64
ON WAITING 

8 AIMEN WAHID ABDUL WAHID F 29-03-2002 TRIBAL 858 1100 2017 78.00 699 1100 2020 689 62.64 23 50 46.00 7.80 31.32 18.4 57.52 MI
ON WAITING 

9 Sajjad Ali Malook Zada M 30/3/1996 Swabi 652 1100 2012 59.27 663 1100 2015 653 59.36 27 50 54.00 5.93 29.68 21.6 57.21 MI
ON WAITING 

10 Afaq Khan Zar Nabi Khan M 16/8/2002 Swabi 868 1100 2019 78.91 708 1100 2020 708 64.36 21 50 42.00 7.89 32.18 16.8 56.87
ON WAITING 

11 Anwar Sadat Mian Rahim Dad M 3/1/2001 Swat 764 1100 2017 69.45 721 1100 2019 721 65.55 18 50 36.00 6.95 32.77 14.4 54.12
ON WAITING 

12 Salman Shah Gauhar Shah M 14/3/2003 Charsadda 773 1100 2018 70.27 700 1100 2020 700 63.64 19 50 38.00 7.03 31.82 15.2 54.05
ON WAITING 

13 Hizb ullah Qaid Ali M 3/4/1998 Swabi 787 1100 2014 71.55 574 1100 2016 574 52.18 23 50 46.00 7.15 26.09 18.4 51.65
ON WAITING 

14 Asfandyar Khan Zar Nawas Khan M 1/9/2002 Swabi 806 1100 2018 73.27 648 1100 2020 648 58.91 17 50 34.00 7.33 29.45 13.6 50.38
ON WAITING 

15 Tasbeeh ullah Naseem ullah M 7/4/2001 Charsadda 770 1100 2018 70.00 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 15 50 30.00 7.00 31.18 12 50.18
ON WAITING 

16 Hassan Iqbal Muhammad Tayyeb M 12/4/2002 Swabi 672 1100 2017 61.09 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 13 50 26.00 6.11 33.41 10.4 49.92
ON WAITING 

17 Munawar Zaman Tawab ur Rehman M 4/4/2000 Swabi 670 1100 2017 60.91 615 1100 2019 615 55.91 17 50 34.00 6.09 27.95 13.6 47.65
ON WAITING 

                                         3RD MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (ANESTHESIA)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR DUES ON OR BEFORE 12TH FEBRUARY, 2021 TILL 03:00 PM, & DELIVER THE BANK DEPOSIT SLIP TO OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR, 

POSITIVELY.
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1 Asma Bibi Mushaid Iqbal F 22/6/2003 Swabi 958 1100 2018 87.09 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 23 50 46.00 8.71 38.18 18.4 65.29
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

2 Muhammad Hamza Sherin Dad M 2./11/2001 Swabi 930 1100 2018 84.55 879 1100 2020 879 79.91 21 50 42.00 8.45 39.95 16.8 65.21
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

3 Muhammad Ibadur Rehman Atiq ur Rehman M 15/2/2002 Swabi 892 1100 2018 81.09 832 1100 2020 822 74.73 22 50 44.00 8.11 37.36 17.6 63.07 MI
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

4 Ahmad Nawaz Ameer Nawaz M 15/2/2002 SWT 912 1100 2017 82.91 831 1100 2019 831 75.55 20 50 40.00 8.29 37.77 16 62.06
ON WAITING 

5 Muhammad Saad Manzar Shah M 20/3/2003 Swabi 885 1100 2018 80.45 826 1100 2020 826 75.09 20 50 40.00 8.05 37.55 16 61.59
ON WAITING 

6 Wajeeha Shah Syed Johar Shah F 4/1/2001 Mardan 809 1100 2018 73.55 828 1100 2020 828 75.27 20 50 40.00 7.35 37.64 16 60.99
ON WAITING 

7 Abu Sohaib Miraj Muhammad M 19/12/2001 Swabi 848 1100 2017 77.09 814 1100 2020 814 74.00 20 50 40.00 7.71 37.00 16 60.71
ON WAITING 

8 Muneeba Mustaman Mustaman F 1/2/2000 Mardan 857 1100 2018 77.91 773 1100 2020 773 70.27 21 50 42.00 7.79 35.14 16.8 59.73
ON WAITING 

9 Fahad Noor Noor Muhammad
M 1/1/2003 Peshawar 735 1100 2018 66.82 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 24 50 48.00 6.68 33.14 19.2 59.02

ON WAITING 

10 Fazal Ahad Fazal Wadood M 2/5/2003 Swabi 893 1100 2018 81.18 741 1100 2020 741 67.36 20 50 40.00 8.12 33.68 16 57.80
ON WAITING 

11 Sajjad Ali Malook Zada M 30/3/1996 Swabi 652 1100 2012 59.27 663 1100 2015 653 59.36 27 50 54.00 5.93 29.68 21.6 57.21 MI
ON WAITING 

12 Haroon ur Rasheed Asmatullah Khan M 7/2/2000 Mohmand 979 1100 2015 89.00 781 1100 2017 781 71.00 15 50 30.00 8.90 35.50 12 56.40
ON WAITING 

13 Khasiat Zaman Tahir Zaman F 1/10/1999 Swabi 820 1100 2016 74.55 681 1100 2018 681 61.91 21 50 42.00 7.45 30.95 16.8 55.21
ON WAITING 

14 Salman Shah Gauhar Shah M 14/3/2003 Charsadda 773 1100 2018 70.27 700 1100 2020 700 63.64 19 50 38.00 7.03 31.82 15.2 54.05
ON WAITING 

15 Muhammad Awais Anwar Ali Khan M 1/4/2002 Sawabi 827 1100 2018 75.18 711 1100 2020 711 64.64 16 50 32.00 7.52 32.32 12.8 52.64
ON WAITING 

16 Hizb ullah Qaid Ali M 3/4/1998 Swabi 787 1100 2014 71.55 574 1100 2016 574 52.18 23 50 46.00 7.15 26.09 18.4 51.65
ON WAITING 

17 SANA ULLAH TAJBAR KHAN M 2/4/2000 DIR LOWER 862 1100 2017 78.36 626 1100 2020 626 56.91 19 50 38.00 7.84 28.45 15.2 51.49
ON WAITING 

18 Asfandyar Khan Zar Nawas Khan M 1/9/2002 Swabi 806 1100 2018 73.27 648 1100 2020 648 58.91 17 50 34.00 7.33 29.45 13.6 50.38
ON WAITING 

19 Hassan Iqbal Muhammad Tayyeb M 12/4/2002 Swabi 672 1100 2017 61.09 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 13 50 26.00 6.11 33.41 10.4 49.92
ON WAITING 

20 Muzdalfa Ikram Muhammad Ikram F 25/3/2003 Peshawar 647 1100 2018 58.82 581 1100 2020 581 52.82 19 50 38.00 5.88 26.41 15.2 47.49
ON WAITING 

21 INAYAT ULLAH KHAIR UR RAHMAN M 20-7-2002 DIR LOWER 773 1100 2018 70.27 684 1100 2020 684 62.18 11 50 22.00 7.03 31.09 8.8 46.92
ON WAITING 

22 Hafsa Muskan Ubaid ullah M 1/4/2002 Swabi 646 1100 2017 58.73 603 1100 2020 603 54.82 17 50 34.00 5.87 27.41 13.6 46.88
ON WAITING 

                                             3RD MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (DENTAL)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR DUES ON OR BEFORE 12TH FEBRUARY, 2021 TILL 03:00 PM, & DELIVER THE BANK DEPOSIT SLIP TO OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR, POSITIVELY.
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1 UMAIR AHMAD BAHADUR SHAH M 13-02-2003 SWABI 915 1100 2018 83.18 788 1100 2020 788 71.64 20 50 40.00 8.32 35.82 16 60.14
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

2 Somia Gulzar Gulzar Ali F 1/4/2001 Swabi 789 1100 2017 71.73 767 1100 767 69.73 22 50 44.00 7.17 34.86 17.6 59.64
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

3 Fahad Noor Noor Muhammad M 1/1/2003 Peshawar 735 1100 2018 66.82 729 1100 2020 729 66.27 24 50 48.00 6.68 33.14 19.2 59.02
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

4 Arshad Khan Aqal Din M 4/6/2003 Peshawar 875 1100 2018 79.55 680 1100 2020 680 61.82 24 50 48.00 7.95 30.91 19.2 58.06
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

5 Fazal Ahad Fazal Wadood M 2/5/2003 Swabi 893 1100 2018 81.18 741 1100 2020 741 67.36 20 50 40.00 8.12 33.68 16 57.80
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

6 Afaq Khan Zar Nabi Khan M 16/8/2002 Swabi 868 1100 2019 78.91 708 1100 2020 708 64.36 21 50 42.00 7.89 32.18 16.8 56.87
ON WAITING

7 Salman Shah Gauhar Shah M 14/3/2003 Charsadda 773 1100 2018 70.27 700 1100 2020 700 63.64 19 50 38.00 7.03 31.82 15.2 54.05
ON WAITING

8 Muhammad Awais Anwar Ali Khan M 1/4/2002 Sawabi 827 1100 2018 75.18 711 1100 2020 711 64.64 16 50 32.00 7.52 32.32 12.8 52.64
ON WAITING

9 Sana Ullah Tajbar Khan M 2/4/2000 Lower Dir 862 1100 2017 78.36 626 1100 2020 626 56.91 19 50 38.00 7.84 28.45 15.2 51.49
ON WAITING

10 Tasbeeh ullah Naseem ullah M 7/4/2001 Charsadda 770 1100 2018 70.00 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 15 50 30.00 7.00 31.18 12 50.18
ON WAITING

11 Muzdalfa Ikram Muhammad Ikram F 25/3/2003 Peshawar 647 1100 2018 58.82 581 1100 2020 581 52.82 19 50 38.00 5.88 26.41 15.2 47.49
ON WAITING

12 Inayat Ullah Khair ur Rahman M 20/7/2002 Lower Dir 773 1100 2018 70.27 686 1100 2020 686 62.36 11 50 22.00 7.03 31.18 8.8 47.01
ON WAITING

                                             3RD MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (MLT)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR DUES ON OR BEFORE 12TH FEBRUARY, 2021 TILL 03:00 PM, & DELIVER THE BANK DEPOSIT SLIP TO OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR, POSITIVELY.
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1 Asma Bibi Mushaid Iqbal F 22/6/2003 Swabi 958 1100 2018 87.09 840 1100 2020 840 76.36 23 50 46.00 8.71 38.18 18.4 65.29
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

2 Muhammad Hamza Sherin Dad M 2./11/2001 Swabi 930 1100 2018 84.55 879 1100 2020 879 79.91 21 50 42.00 8.45 39.95 16.8 65.21
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

3 Maha Khan Farman Ali F 26/2/2002 Peshawar 864 1100 2017 78.55 816 1100 2019 816 74.18 25 50 50.00 7.85 37.09 20 64.95
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

4 Azhar Afridi Hidayat ullah M 20/10/2003 Khyber 901 1100 2018 81.91 899 1100 2020 899 81.73 19 50 38.00 8.19 40.86 15.2 64.25
ON WAITING

5 Muhammad Ibadur Rehman Atiq ur Rehman M 15/2/2002 Swabi 892 1100 2018 81.09 832 1100 2020 822 74.73 22 50 44.00 8.11 37.36 17.6 63.07 MI
ON WAITING

6 Shokaib Ahmad Muhammad Munir Khan M 20/8/2002 Swabi 863 1100 2018 78.45 806 1100 2020 806 73.27 23 50 46.00 7.85 36.64 18.4 62.88
ON WAITING

7 Ahmad Nawaz Ameer Nawaz M 15/2/2002 SWT 912 1100 2017 82.91 831 1100 2019 831 75.55 20 50 40.00 8.29 37.77 16 62.06
ON WAITING

8 Abid ur Rehman Sher Dad Khan M 1/9/2002 Bannu 760 1100 2018 69.09 804 1100 2020 804 73.09 23 50 46.00 6.91 36.55 18.4 61.85
ON WAITING

9 Muhammad Saad Manzar Shah M 20/3/2003 Swabi 885 1100 2018 80.45 826 1100 2020 826 75.09 20 50 40.00 8.05 37.55 16 61.59
ON WAITING

10 Abu Sohaib Miraj Muhammad M 19/12/2001 Swabi 848 1100 2017 77.09 814 1100 2020 814 74.00 20 50 40.00 7.71 37.00 16 60.71
ON WAITING

11
Muneeba Mustaman Mustaman F 1/2/2000 Mardan 857 1100 2018 77.91 773 1100 2020 773 70.27 21 50 42.00 7.79 35.14 16.8 59.73

ON WAITING

12 Somia Gulzar Gulzar Ali F 1/4/2001 Swabi 789 1100 2017 71.73 767 1100 2020 767 69.73 22 50 44.00 7.17 34.86 17.6 59.64
ON WAITING

13 Arshad Khan Aqal Din M 4/6/2003 Peshawar 875 1100 2018 79.55 680 1100 2020 680 61.82 24 50 48.00 7.95 30.91 19.2 58.06
ON WAITING

14 Fazal Ahad Fazal Wadood M 2/5/2003 Swabi 893 1100 2018 81.18 741 1100 2020 741 67.36 20 50 40.00 8.12 33.68 16 57.80
ON WAITING

15 AIMEN WAHID ABDUL WAHID F 29-03-2002 TRIBAL 858 1100 2017 78.00 699 1100 2020 689 62.64 23 50 46.00 7.80 31.32 18.4 57.52 MI
ON WAITING

16 Sajjad Ali Malook Zada M 30/3/1996 Swabi 652 1100 2012 59.27 663 1100 2015 653 59.36 27 50 54.00 5.93 29.68 21.6 57.21 MI
ON WAITING

17 Rahatullah Javed Khan M 15/10/2001 Peshawar 727 1100 2017 66.09 624 1100 2020 614 55.82 23 50 46.00 6.61 27.91 18.4 52.92 MI
ON WAITING

18 Hassan Iqbal Muhammad Tayyeb M 12/4/2002 Swabi 672 1100 2017 61.09 735 1100 2019 735 66.82 13 50 26.00 6.11 33.41 10.4 49.92
ON WAITING

19 Muzdalfa Ikram Muhammad Ikram F 25/3/2003 Peshawar 647 1100 2018 58.82 581 1100 2020 581 52.82 19 50 38.00 5.88 26.41 15.2 47.49
ON WAITING

                                             3RD MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (RADIOLOGY)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR DUES ON OR BEFORE 12TH FEBRUARY, 2021 TILL 03:00 PM, & DELIVER THE BANK DEPOSIT SLIP TO OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR, POSITIVELY.
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1 AIMEN WAHID ABDUL WAHID F 29-03-2002 TRIBAL 858 1100 2017 78.00 699 1100 2020 689 62.64 23 50 46.00 7.80 31.32 18.4 57.52 MI
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

2 Muhammad Qasim Saizar Gul M 5/3/2000 Mardan 786 1100 2016 71.45 638 1100 2018 638 58.00 23 50 46.00 7.15 29.00 18.4 54.55
SELECTED FOR ADMISSION

3 Rahatullah Javed Khan M 15/10/2001 Peshawar 727 1100 2017 66.09 624 1100 2020 614 55.82 23 50 46.00 6.61 27.91 18.4 52.92 MI
ON WAITING

4 Asfandyar Khan Zar Nawas Khan M 1/9/2002 Swabi 806 1100 2018 73.27 648 1100 2020 648 58.91 17 50 34.00 7.33 29.45 13.6 50.38
ON WAITING

                                             3RD MERIT LIST OF OPEN  CANDIDATES (VISION SCIENCES)                               DISCIPLINE SESSION 2020

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR DUES ON OR BEFORE 12TH FEBRUARY, 2021 TILL 03:00 PM, & DELIVER THE BANK DEPOSIT SLIP TO OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR, KMU-IPMS, DURANPUR, PESHAWAR, POSITIVELY.


